BV

BFR
BC

BJV
GV
BV

GV

GlV
BV
GV
BV

BJV

Monday 01/21/2019
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
6:30 PM A Basketball
Tuesday 01/22/2019
4:00 PM

4:30 PM A Basketball
4:30 PM A Basketball
Wednesday 01/23/2019
TBA A Basketball
5:00 PM H Dance

5:00 PM H Wrestling
Thursday 01/24/2019
4:00 PM A Swimming
Friday 01/25/2019
3:30PM A Basketball
4:45 PM A Basketball
6:15 PM A Basketball
7:45 PM A Basketball
Saturday 01/26/2019
8:00 AM

TBA A Basketball
TBA A Worestling

BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 1.21 - 1.26

Opponent

St. Dominic Tournament v. DeSmet

Middle School Scholar Bowl Tournament
@ St. Charles West High School
@ Christian Brothers College - Freshman

St. Dominic Boys Basketball Tournament
Senior Night Tri-Meet VS Borgia & Hancock
Senior Night Tri-Meet VS Borgia & Hancock

Tri-Meet vs. FHN and LSC @ Westminster

@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

AAA Scholar Bowl Tournament
St. Dominic Boys Basketball Tournament
AAA Conference Tournament

Site

St. Dominic High School, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus

St. Charles West High School, SCW Main Gym

C B C High School, CBC DC Wilcutt Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Westminster Christian Academy, Swimming

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym
Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Campus
St. Dominic High School, Gym
St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Gym

Dismiss

NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM

2:30 PM

2:15PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
2:45PM

NA
NA
NA

Depart

NA

NA
NA
3:00 PM

NA

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

NA
NA
NA

Vehicles

NA

NA
Van
Bus - RT

Van
NA
NA

NA

Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

NA
NA
NA



